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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 ASIYA SATHAR ABDUL SATHAR M A 
(FTHR)

MANNICHERIYIL, 
PUSHPAKANDAM, 

PARATHODU, 
PUSHPAKANDAM P 

O, 685552, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

2 08/01/2026 ROBINS JOSEPH JOSEPH ANTONY 
(FTHR)

MUNDACKAL, 
MANJAPETTY, 

KALKOONTHAL, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

3 08/01/2026 JESVIN SHAJU SHAJU (FTHR) KAKKUZHIPARAMBIL, 
RAJAKUMARI 

NORTH, 
RAJAKUMARI, 
RAJAKUMARI, 

685619, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

4 08/01/2026 Vandana K L Omanakuttan K G 
(FTHR)

Attupurathu, 
Mundiyeruma, 

Pampadumpara, Kallar, 
685552, Udumbanchola
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 SHIJIMOL XAVIER XAVIER VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

7/967 CHIRAMEL, 
ERATTAYAR, 
ERATTAYAR, 

ERATTAYAR, 685514, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

6 08/01/2026 GINCY JOSE SAJI THOMAS (HSBN) 13/414 
THEKKILAKKATTIL, 

SANTHIGRAM, 
ERATTAYAR, 

SANTHIGRAM, 
685514, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

7 08/01/2026 Amrutha s Vinodhini santhosh 
(MTHR)

padinjareputhupparambil, 
Nedumkandam, 
Nedumkandam, 

Nedumkandam, 685553, 
udumbanchola

  

8 08/01/2026 AKSA GRACIA 
XAVIER 

XAVIER VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

7/967 CHIRAMEL, 
ERATTAYAR, 
ERATTAYAR, 

ERATTAYAR, 685514, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

9 08/01/2026 ARCHANA R NAIR RAMAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

018/640 
KARITHOTTIL, 

NEDUMKANDAM, 
KALKOONTHAL, 

NEDUMKANDAM P 
O, 685553, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

10 08/01/2026 PRADEEP K S SHAJI K R (FTHR) 9/117 A 
KADALIKKATTU, 

MAMMATTIKKANAM, 
RAJAKKAD, 

MAMMATTIKKANAM, 
685566, 

UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

11 08/01/2026 ANEESHA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 13/125 
VATTAPPARAMBIL, 

MUKKUDIL, 
KANTHIPARA, 

MUKKUDIL, 685566, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

12 08/01/2026 ANNA EMY JAMES JAMES MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MAKKIYIL, 
VAZHAVARA, 
KATTAPPANA, 

VAZHAVARA P O, 
685515, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

13 08/01/2026 Laya Prakash Prakash (FTHR) Palliyadiyil, Minorcity, 
Kalkoonthal, 

Nedumkandam P O, 
685553, Udumbanchola

  

14 08/01/2026 Aijin Moncy Moncy Jacob (FTHR) 21/ 567 / 
Koonamparayil, 

Cheenippara, 
Kamakshivilasam, 

Kalkoonthal, Mavadi, 
685553, Udumbanchola

  

15 08/01/2026 NISHAMOL E S SHAIBU (HSBN) 02/190/A  BLOCK NO 
28, THANNIMOODU, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 
KALLAR, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

16 08/01/2026 SOUMYA GEORGE BIJU XAVIER (HSBN) THAYYIL, 
MAMMATTIKANAM, 

RAJAKKAD, 
MAMMATTIKANAM, 

685566, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

17 08/01/2026 RAJU VARGHESE EYO VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPURACKAL, 
THOVALAPPADY, 
KARUNAPURAM, 

RAMAKKALMEDU, 
685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

18 08/01/2026 ANGEL RANI V B JOMON CHACKO 
(HSBN)

KARIPPARAMPIL, 
KOCHARA P O 

CHETTUKUZHY, 
KARUNAPURAM, 

KOCHARA, 685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

19 08/01/2026 NAISHMON ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) PATHALIL, 
KALLIMALI, 
RAJAKKAD, 

MAMMATTIKKANAM, 
685566, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

20 08/01/2026 RAJU VARGHESE EYO VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPURACKAL, 
THOVALAPPADY, 
KARUNAPURAM, 

RAMAKKALMEDU, 
685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

21 08/01/2026 Aneeshkumar B S Sreedharan (FTHR) Bindhu Bhavan, 
Marygiri, Erattayar, 

Thopramkudy, 685609, 
Udumbanchola

  

22 08/01/2026 P J MATHEW JOSEPH (FTHR) PUNNACKAL, 
MANJAPETTY, 

KALKOONTHAL, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

23 08/01/2026 SIJO JOHN JOHN (FTHR) PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
RAJAKANDAM P O 

RAJAKANDAM, 
ANAKKARA, 

RAJAKANDAM, 
685551, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

24 08/01/2026 A Shifa Nasreen Sadam Hussain M 
(HSBN)

12/56 Jameela Manzil, 
Poopara, Poopara, 

Poopara P O, 685619, 
Udumbanchola
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

25 08/01/2026 SAJIMON CHALIL 
RAVEENDRAN 

RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

CHALIL VEEDU, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

PARATHODU, 
NEDUMKANDAM P 

O, 685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

26 08/01/2026 ABSHANA 
SHANAVAS 

SHANAVAS (FTHR) 06/858 
CHIRAKUNNEL 

THADATHIL, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 
KALKOONTHAL, 

NEDUMKANDAM, 
685553, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

27 08/01/2026 JOICE AUGUSTINE SIJO JOHN (HSBN) PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
RAJAKANDAM P O 

RAJAKANDAM, 
ANAKKARA, 

RAJAKANDAM, 
685551, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

28 08/01/2026 ELDHOSE POULOSE (FTHR) KAROTTAN HOUSE, 
SENAPATHY, 

KANTHIPPARA, 
SENAPATHY, 685619, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

29 08/01/2026 NANDHU 
BALACHANDRAN

BALACHANDRAN P 
(FTHR)

BLOCK NO 710, 
THOVALAPPADY, 

PARATHODU 
VILLAGE, 

RAMAKKALMEDU P 
O, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA 
TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

30 08/01/2026 ATHIRA 
RAVEENDRAN 

FRANCIS C R (HSBN) BLOCK NO 401, 
THOOKKUPALAM, 
KARUNAPURAM, 
MUNDIYERUMA, 

685552, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

31 08/01/2026 RIZWANA MANAF ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

KADAVILA, 
RAMAKKALMETTU, 

KARUNAPURAM, 
RAMAKKALMETTU, 

685552, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

32 08/01/2026 VELAN MURUKAN R MURUKAN (FTHR) HARIJAN COLONY, 
PULIYANMALA, 
VANDANMEDU, 
PULIYANMALA, 

685515, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

33 08/01/2026 Adarsh V Aneesh Aneesh V G (FTHR) Vadakkettu, 
Chellarcovil, 
Chellarcovil, 

Chellarcovil, 685512, 
Udumbanchola

  

34 08/01/2026 VASUDEV MANU  MANU 
VAASUDEVAN 

(FTHR)

21/460 , 
CHERUCHILAMBIL, 

MAVADY P.O 
CHEENIPPARA, 

KALKOONTHAL, 
MAVADY, 685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

35 08/01/2026 MELBIN SANTHOSH SANTHOSH K 
MATHEW (FTHR)

07/232, 
KUZHIPPALLIL, 

CHAKKAKANAM, 
ERATTAYAR, 

UPPUKANDAM P O, 
685514, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

36 08/01/2026 CHRISTO V JOSEPH JOSEPH MATHEW 
(FTHR)

14/143 
VALIYAPARAMBIL, 

IDINJAMALA, 
ERATTAYAR, 

IDINJAMALA, 685514, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

37 08/01/2026 Lidhiya John Jins Antony (HSBN) Chemplanikal, 
Kulathinmmedu, 

Karunapuram, Kochara, 
685551, Udumbanchola

  

38 08/01/2026 Roy M Manuel Manuel Mathai (FTHR) Kottaramkunnel, 
eattithope, kalkoonthal, 

eattithope, 685514, 
Udumbanchola

  

39 08/01/2026 SABU CHERIAN K T  CHERIAN (FTHR) 617 KANICHERIL, 
UPPUKANDAM, 
ERATTAYAR, 

UPPUKANDAM, 
685514, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

40 08/01/2026 ANSHA SUDHEER SUDHEER T A (FTHR) THAZHATHUMARIYIL, 
KURUVILACITY, 
RAJAKUMARI, 

KULAPPARACHAL, 
685619, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

41 08/01/2026 CHANDNI A R A ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

3/447 RAJ BHAVAN, 
MUNDIYERUMA, 

PAMPADUMPARA, 
KALLAR, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

42 08/01/2026 ATHIRA A R A ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

3/447 RAJ BHAVAN, 
MUNDIYERUMA, 

PAMPADUMPARA, 
KALLAR, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

43 08/01/2026 PRIYA v v suneesh (HSBN) pulickal, rajakumari, 
rajakumari, rajakumari, 
685619, udumbanchola

  

44 08/01/2026 MALAVIKA K JAYAN JAYAN K S (FTHR) kulathumkadavil, 
Punnacity ,N R City, 
Rajakkad, N R CITY, 

685566, 
UDUMBACHOLA

  

45 08/01/2026 Abhijith  Johnson Johnson  Johnson  
(FTHR)

Lakshminivas, 
pothinkandam, 
karunapuram, 

kuzhitholu, 685551, 
udumbanchola

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


